

ABDUL HAMEED P. [I.U.M.L.-VALLIKKUNNU]

Son of Shri Puliyakkuthu Kunjalu Master and Smt. Pathumma; born at Pattikkadu, Malappuram on 15th May 1947; S.S.L.C., T.T.C.; Rtd. Teacher.

Engaged in social and political fields in Valluvanadu in the middle of 1960s; General Secretary, Muslim League and U.D.F. Convener, Perinthalmanna for three decades; President, District Youth Muslim League; District Treasurer, Muslim League; District General Secretary, Muslim League; President, District Co-Operative Bank, Malappuram since 1989; Director, State Co-operative Bank for 30 years; President, Kizhattoor Grama Panchayat; President, Perinthalmanna Block Panchayat; Member, Vengoor M.E.A. Engineering College Administrative Board; Secretary, Pattikad Jamia Nooria Arabic College.

Newly elected to KLA.

Languages known : Malayalam and English

Wife : Smt. Rasheeda

Children : Three daughters

Travels Abroad : Saudi Arabia, Thailand, Singapore,

China, Dubai



Permanent Address : Puliyakuth House,

Pattikkad P.O., Perinthalmanna,

Malappuram- 679 325

E-mail : pabdulhameed47@gmail.com

Telephone Numbers

Residence : 04933- 235722

Office : 0471-2512213

Mobile : 9847327102

Voting Results

Electorate : 1,83,444

Votes Polled : 1,36,798

Shri Abdul Hameed Master : 59,720

(I.U.M.L.)

Adv. O. K. Thangal (I.N.L.) : 47,110

Shri Janachandran Master : 22,887

(B.J.P.)